LECTOR SCHEDULE

August 2™ and August 3™

5:30 PM Diane Rath

8:00 AM Gerry Gonzalez
10:00 AM Melie McKnight
12:15 PM David Ojeda
3:00 PM Joanna Suarez
5:00 PM William Gonzalez
8:00 PM Angela Reznicek
August 9" and August 10"

5:30 PM Vicki Tschirhart
8:00 AM Sister Mary Theresa
10:00 AM James Hart
12:15 PM Cindy Puga

3:00 PM Irma Leon

5:00 PM Ken Kovats

8:00 PM Michael Oliver
August 16™ and August 17"

5:30 PM Larry Shipley
8:00 AM Mona Hopkins
10:00 AM Rene Gonzalez
12:15 PM Eli Guerra

3:00 PM Lidia Calderilla
5:00 PM Tim Reznicek
8:00 PM Carol Kinnally

August 23" and August 24"

5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:15PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM

Catherine Rezendes
Oscar Garcia
Debra Ruiz
Dominique Ramos
Antonia Salazar
Jesse Balleza
Louisette Zurita

August 30" and August 31%

5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:15 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM

Belinda Murguia
Sara Garza

Luci Wernsman
Lupe Vasquez
Marlon Ruiz
Araceli Rios
Robert Kinnally

August 2025

If you are unable to lector on a scheduled date, it
is your responsibility to get a replacement.

You may also view the Lector’s Schedule by
going to our parish website:
http://www.blessedsacrament.church; Click on
Parish Life, scroll down and click on Ministries
and scroll down to Lectors.




