LECTOR SCHEDULE August 2025

August 2nd and August 3rd

5:30 PM	Diane Rath
8:00 AM	Gerry Gonzalez
10:00 AM	Melie McKnight
12:15 PM	David Ojeda
3:00 PM	Joanna Suarez
5:00 PM	William Gonzalez
8:00 PM	Angela Reznicek

August 9th and August 10th 5:30 PM Vicki Tschirhart

3:30 PM	vicki i schimari
8:00 AM	Sister Mary Theresa
10:00 AM	James Hart
12:15 PM	Cindy Puga
3:00 PM	Irma Leon
5:00 PM	Ken Kovats
8:00 PM	Michael Oliver

August 16th and August 17th

August 10	and August 17
5:30 PM	Larry Shipley
8:00 AM	Mona Hopkins
10:00 AM	Rene Gonzalez
12:15 PM	Eli Guerra
3:00 PM	Lidia Calderilla
5:00 PM	Tim Reznicek
8:00 PM	Carol Kinnally

August 23rd and August 24th

5:30 PM	Catherine Rezendes
8:00 AM	Oscar Garcia
10:00 AM	Debra Ruiz
12:15 PM	Dominique Ramos
3:00 PM	Antonia Salazar
5:00 PM	Jesse Balleza
8:00 PM	Louisette Zurita

August 30th and August 31st

11075000	
5:30 PM	Belinda Murguia
8:00 AM	Sara Garza
10:00 AM	Luci Wernsman
12:15 PM	Lupe Vasquez
3:00 PM	Marlon Ruiz
5:00 PM	Araceli Rios
8:00 PM	Robert Kinnally



If you are unable to lector on a scheduled date, it is your responsibility to get a replacement.

You may also view the Lector's Schedule by going to our parish website:

http://www.blessedsacrament.church; Click on Parish Life, scroll down and click on Ministries and scroll down to Lectors.